
 

 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Producers Issued a Raw Dairy Farm Permit and Distribution Point Permit 
 As of 2/5/2021 

 
Producer Name and ID County Telephone Number 
All Grass Farms LLC (5206) 
 
Cade’s Lil’ Farm (7900) 
 
Hoerbert Family Dairy (10628) 
 
Holly Stokich (8225) 
 
Joy of Illinois Farm (2576) 
 
Precious Pastures (5210) 
 
Troy Wagenbach (5208) 
 
Little River Farmstead, LLC (9169) 
 
Glennart Farms (9129) 

Kane 
 
Williamson 
 
Tazewell 
 
Saline 
 
Champaign 
 
Ogle 
 
Peoria 
 
Tazewell 
 
Cook 

847-877-7580 
 
618-303-1938 
 
217-376-3800 
 
618-926-5166 
 
217-863-2758 
 
815-762-6867 
 
309-251-7143 
 
309-267-1234 
 
847-612-7315 

   
Prairie Fruits Farm and Creamery, LLC (11157) Champaign  217-643-2314 
   
Kilgus Dairy, LLC (9955) Livingston  815-692-6080 
   

 
 
 
 


